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GROUND-WATER WELLS, BY COUNTY, FOR WHICH RECORDS XV
ARE PUBLISHED IN THIS VOLUME

462913119362102

461935118081501

473442118162201
473442118162202
473442118162203
473442118162204
473442118162205
473442118162206
473442118162207
473442118162208

471137122304701
471148122305501
472121122442011
472121122442012

474011117072901

465033122570201
465033122570202
465033122570203

470045117211701

464819119091001

462141119130501
463745119164601

470850119323501
471013119433401

470240122214501
470603122305101
470732122252801
471018122143302

470035122444601

GROUND-WATER LEVELS

BENTON COUNTY

Local number

12N/26E-3LCOLIDL ..ottt 525

COLUMBIA COUNTY

Local number

LON/BTE-23ROL .....coiiiiieie et 525

LINCOLN COUNTY

Local number
Local number
Local number
Local number
Local number
Local number
Local number
Local number

24N/36E-16A01
24N/36E-16A02
24N/36E-16A03
24N/36E-16A04
24N/36E-16A05
24N/36E-16A06
24N/36E-16A07
24N/36E-16A08

PIERCE COUNTY

Local number
Local number
Local number
Local number

20N/02E-26C0L .....iviiiiiiieiieie et 527
20N/02E-26C02........ceiiiiiiiiiiiieeet ettt 528
22N/0IW-36HOLDLL ... .eeiiiiiieeiiie et 528

22N/01W-36H02

SPOKANE COUNTY

Local number

25N/A5E-16CO0L ....civiieiiiie et 529

THURSTON COUNTY

Local number
Local number
Local number

16N/02W-29L02P1
16N/02W-29L02P2
16N/02W-29L02P3

WHITMAN COUNTY

Local number TBN/ABE-35L0L ... .ot 530

QUALITY OF GROUND WATER

ADAMS COUNTY

Local number 15N/29E-11EO0L PN8Y ....ovviiieieieeeeeeeeeeee e 531
FRANKLIN COUNTY
Local number 1ON/29E-07ROL PNB4 .....evveeeeeieeeeeeeeeeee e 531
Local number 13N/28E-11E02 PNL7 .covvviiieeee et 531
GRANT COUNTY
Local number 1ON/26E-15B01 PNS7 ...t 531
Local number 19ON/25E-06HOL PN4O......ccooiiiieeeiicee et 531
PIERCE COUNTY
Local number 18N/O3E-13KOL UR-24......covviiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeiiee e 531
Local number 19N/O2E-26P01 LC-149C ....cccoeeeieeiieeeeeeeetttrereeeeee e 531
Local number 19N/O3E-21C01L UR-32 ...t 531
Local number 20N/O4E-36P02 UR-35B.....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 531
THURSTON COUNTY
Local number 18N/OIW-36B0L UR-12 ...t 531



	GROUND-WATER LEVELS
	BENTON COUNTY
	COLUMBIA COUNTY
	LINCOLN COUNTY
	PIERCE COUNTY
	SPOKANE COUNTY
	THURSTON COUNTY
	WHITMAN COUNTY
	QUALITY OF GROUND WATER

	ADAMS COUNTY
	FRANKLIN COUNTY
	GRANT COUNTY
	PIERCE COUNTY
	THURSTON COUNTY

